

---

**N08 705380 /CS0 Step: 1/1**  
**BROWN MET DIAMONT 1 GALLON**  
 2008-2008 5/9/2011  
 Suffix: Z Stock#: 0 /CS0

---

**N08 705380 /CS0 Step: 1/1**  
**BROWN MET DIAMONT 1 GALLON**

UR50	320.00	BC170	3,493.60
BC800	2,509.40	BC171	3,529.10
BC250	3,006.80	BC820	3,554.00
BC140	3,230.60		
BC201	3,380.00		
BC605	3,440.40		

**N08 705380 /CS0 Step: 1/1**  
**BROWN MET DIAMONT 1 GALLON**  
 2008-2008 5/9/2011

<b>UR50</b>	<b>320.00</b>	<b>320.00</b>
<b>BC800</b>	<b>2,189.40</b>	<b>2,509.40</b>
<b>BC250</b>	<b>497.40</b>	<b>3,006.80</b>
<b>BC140</b>	<b>223.80</b>	<b>3,230.60</b>
<b>BC201</b>	<b>149.40</b>	<b>3,380.00</b>
<b>BC605</b>	<b>60.40</b>	<b>3,440.40</b>
<b>BC170</b>	<b>53.20</b>	<b>3,493.60</b>
<b>BC171</b>	<b>35.50</b>	<b>3,529.10</b>
<b>BC820</b>	<b>24.90</b>	<b>3,554.00</b>